Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Team - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

1

Dickson County A
Davidson, Hayden (116)
Smith, Josiah (118)
Greene, Savannah (117)
Christian, Jack (115)
Thompson, Cadence (119)
Putnam A

Johnson, Mallory (148)
Morris, lian (149)
Deweese, Ryelee (146)
Helton, Callie (147)
Shepherd, Jared (150)
Rhea Co Black Ops
O'Keefe, Anna (163)
Butler, Corydon (160)
Neal, Paige (164)
Butler, Myca (161)
Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)
Putnam B

Whitney, Jackson (157)
Tinch, Emma (155)
Violet, Hunter Logan (156)
Nash, Ryder (154)
Johnson, Blake (153)
Robertson County A
Miller, Elizabeth (172)
Nevil, Braden (173)
Hudgens, Addison (171)
Cameron, Eric (170)
Nevil, Brice (174)
Hickman County A
Krueger, Jacob (123)
Mayberry, Jackson (125)
Warren, Carol (127)
Liddell, Aiden (124)
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Prone
461 -16
94 -5
91-2
97 -5
90-0
89 -4
469 - 20
96 -4
92 -4
90 -2
97 -5
94 -5
447 -10
95-4
93-2
86-1
85-2
88-1
452 - 14
98 -6
87-1
92-3
89 -2
86 -2
443 -6
91 -1
91 -2
88-0
83-2
90 -1
442 -10
94 -2
88 -1
86 -1
86-3
88-3

Williamson Co Straight Shooters 419 - 3

Kennedy, Laura (186)
Deats, Joshua (182)
Jones, Alyssa (183)
Jones, Gavin (184)
Jones, Owen (185)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

89-0
85-1
87-0
77-0
81-2

Standing
446 -9
92-3
93-1
91-3
88-0
82-2
433 -3
91-1
90 -1
89-0
80 -1
83-0
409-5
85-1
88-0
89-2
76 -1
71-1
383-3
83-1
81-1
69-0
75-0
75-1
399 -4
87-1
78 -1
82-1
82-1
70-0
353-0
75-0
83-0
70-0
68-0
57-0
366 - 4
88 -3
74-0
63-0
76 -1
65-0

Sitting

458 - 10

95-4
93-1
93-3
90 -2
87-0

471 -17

96 -4
98 -7
92-3
94 -2
91-1

444 - 12

95-4
90 -2
90 -3
89 -3
80-0

451-6

91-0
88-0
93-4
89 -1
90 -1

424 -7

82-1
94 -2
83-2
83-1
82-1

423 -3

90 -2
86 -0
85-0

Kneeling
458 - 10
93-2
92-0
95-5
90-2
88-1
440 - 8
95-2
87-2
92 -4
82-0
84-0
447 - 13
96 -5
84 -1
87-2
88-0
92-5
427 -7
83-2
91 -4
88-1
85-0
80-0
409 -1
85-0
79 -0
83-1
81-0
81-0
412 -7
89 -4
83-1
84 -1
87-1
69-0
407 -6
91-3
83-1
80-1
81-1
72 -0

Test
452
94
96
38
86
38
434
38
84
86
92
84
380
80
84
78
66
72
408
38
78
82
84
76
392
80
78
76
78
80
368
72
68
80
70
78
302
66
58
56
58
64

Team
2275 - 45
468 - 14
465 -4
464 - 16
444 - 4
434 -7
2247 - 48
466 - 11
451 -14
449 -9
445 -8
436 -6
2127 - 40
451 -14
439-5
430 -8
404 - 6
403 -7
2121 -30
443 -9
425 -6
424 -8
422-3
407 -4
2067 - 18
425 -3
420-5
412 -4
407 -4
403 -2
1998 - 20
420-8
408 -2
405 -2
399-5
366 -3
1900 - 14
420 -7
382-2
370 -1
366 -2
362 -2



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Team - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Anderson County A Team
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Hill, Caden (104)

Brown, Bristol (103)
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)
Alvis, Rachel (101)
Cheatham County 1
Chandler, Mary

Wimsatt, David

Terrell, Evelyn

Wimsatt, Vivienne

Gasser, Jackson
Robertson County B
Eidson, Sienna (178)

Cook, Addison (177)
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Banta, Anastesia (176)
VanderHengst, Zoey (180)
Rhea Co Black Ops Individual
Henderson, Logan (167)
Smith, Denton (168)

Smith, Lily Ann (169)
Putnam B Alternate
Helton, Gunny (159)
Caden, Kulis (189)
Gathings, Emily (158)
Cheatham County Alternate
Davis, Samuel (114)

Davis, Daniel

Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate
Smith, Jonas (165)

Wente, Jackson (166)
Hickman County B
McCauley, Marshall (132)
Manor, Clay (131)
Ebernickel, Ashton (129)
Ebernickel, Johnnyray (130)
Pinkerton, Caden (133)
Dickson County Alternate
McMeen, Cash (121)
Eades, Joe (120)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
403 -2
85-0
71-0
85-0
88-1

74 -1

413-9
95-4
85-1

89-3
77 -0
67-1

369-3
88-0
84 -1

81-2
63-0
53-0
260 -1
89-0
86-0
85-1

177 -5
88 -4
89 -1

0-0

169 - 3
85-0
84-3
180 -4
92-2
88 -2
175-4
88 -2
87-2
0-0

0-0

0-0

145 -1
88-1

57-0

Standing
385-2
78-0
75-0
79 -1
75-1
78-0
343 -2
82-1
77 -1
69-0
67-0
48 -0
315-1
83-1
71-0
50-0
50-0
61-0
184 -0
60-0
63-0
61-0
137-0
66-0
71-0
0-0
161-2
85-1
76 -1
139-0
74-0
65-0
147 -1
78 -1
69-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
152 -3
82-2
70 -1

Sitting Kneeling
387-6 346 - 1

84-2 78-0
87-2 75-0
70 - 1 68 -1
68-0 61-0
78 - 1 64-0
385-1  348-2
89- 1 90 - 1
84-0 88-0
77-0 74 -1
77-0 58-0
58-0 38-0
358-6  301-0
87- 1 82-0
84 -1 80-0
66 -3 46 -0
57-1 38-0
64-0 55-0
215-0  209-0
77-0 76-0
73-0 64-0
65-0 69-0
168-2  157-0
82-1 80-0
86 - 1 77-0
0-0 0-0
161-1  167-0
83-1 85-0
78-0 82-0
180-3  156-1
89 -1 78 - 1
91-2 78-0
162-3  147-1
88 - 1 67-1
74-2 80-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
148-1  147-3
89 - 1 81-2
59-0 66 - 1

Test
356
78
72
72
74
60
364
78
76
60
72
78
310
76
68
48
76
42
190
74
56
60
162
86
76

138
76
62

138
78
60

132

Team
1877 - 11
403 -2
380-2
374 -3
366 -2
354-2
1853 - 14
434 -7
410-2
369 -4
351-0
289 -1
1653 - 10
416 -2
387-2
291 -5
284 -1
275-0
1058 - 1
376 -0
342-0
340 -1
801-7
402 -5
399 -2
0-0
796 - 6
414 -2
382 -4
793 -8
411 -4
382 -4
763 -9
383-5
380-4
0-0
0-0
0-0
758 - 8
420-6
338-2



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Team - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Putnam A Alternate

Carr, Slade Rocky (151)
Whitley, Mae (188)

Gathings, Claudia (152)
Anderson County Alternate
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Brown, Baylee (106)

Morgan County A

Cromwell, Nathan (136)
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Diden, Hayden (137)

Garrett, Evan (138)

Dickson County Individual
Russell, Carson (122)
Robertson County A Alternate
Walker, Chloe (175)

Hickman County B Alternate
Buchanan, Heath (134)
Hickman County A Alternate
Warren, Trace (128)

Morgan county A

Webb, Levi (139)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
175-5
90 -4
85-1
0-0
143 -1
74 - 1
69 -0
121 -1
71-0
50-1
0-0
0-0
76 -2
76 -2
79-0
79 -0
75-1
75-1
65-0
65-0
51-0
51-0

Standing
120 - 1
62-0
58 -1
0-0
118 - 1
74 -1
44 -0

Sitting
167 -0
83-0
84-0
0-0
138-0
68-0

75-1
81-0
81-0
77 -1
77 -1
30-0
30-0

Kneeling

141-0
81-0
60 - 0
0-0
115-0
70-0
45-0

Test

146
74
72

0

128
68
60

134
66
68

0
0

94
94
62
62
74
74
68
68
74
74

Team
749 -6
390-4
359-2
0-0
642 -2
354-2
288-0
559 - 1
296 -0
263 -1
0-0
0-0
360-3
360 -3
351-2
351-2
335-1
335-1
329-3
329-3
223-0
223-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Individual - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Individual

1 Davidson, Hayden (116) 94 -5 92-3 95-4 93-2 94 468 - 14
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

2 Johnson, Mallory (148) 96 -4 91-1 96 - 4 95-2 88 466 - 11
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

3 Smith, Josiah (118) 91-2 93-1 93-1 92-0 96 465 -4
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

4 Greene, Savannah (117) 97 -5 91-3 93-3 95-5 88 464 - 16
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

5 O'Keefe, Anna (163) 95-4 85-1 95-4 96 -5 80 451-14
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

6 Morris, lian (149) 92 -4 90 -1 98 -7 87-2 84 451-14
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

7 Deweese, Ryelee (146) 90 -2 89-0 92-3 92-4 86 449 -9
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

8 Helton, Callie (147) 97-5 80-1 94 -2 82-0 92 445 -8
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

9 Christian, Jack (115) 90 -0 88-0 90 -2 90 -2 86 444 -4
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

10 Whitney, Jackson (157) 98 -6 83-1 91-0 83-2 88 443 -9
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

11 Butler, Corydon (160) 93-2 88-0 90 -2 84 -1 84 439 -5
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

12 Shepherd, Jared (150) 94 -5 83-0 91-1 84 -0 84 436-6
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

13 Thompson, Cadence (119) 89 -4 82-2 87-0 88-1 88 434 -7
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

14 Chandler, Mary 95-4 82 -1 89 -1 90 -1 78 434 -7
Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

15 Neal, Paige (164) 86 -1 89-2 90-3 87-2 78 430 -8
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

16 Tinch, Emma (155) 87-1 81-1 88-0 91-4 78 425-6
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

17 Miller, Elizabeth (172) 91-1 87-1 82-1 85-0 80 425 -3
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

18 Violet, Hunter Logan (156) 92-3 69 -0 93-4 88 -1 82 424 -8
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

19 Nash, Ryder (154) 89-2 75-0 89 -1 85-0 84 422 -3
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

20 Krueger, Jacob (123) 94 -2 75-0 90 -2 89 -4 72 420 -8

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Individual - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling

21 Kennedy, Laura (186) 89-0 88-3 86 -1 91-3
Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

22 McMeen, Cash (121) 88 -1 82-2 89 -1 81-2
Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County

23 Nevil, Braden (173) 91-2 78 -1 94 -2 79-0
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

24 Eidson, Sienna (178) 88-0 83-1 87-1 82-0
Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

25 Davis, Samuel (114) 85-0 85-1 83-1 85-0
Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County

26 Hudgens, Addison (171) 88-0 82-1 83-2 83-1
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

27 Smith, Jonas (165) 92-2 74 -0 89 -1 78 -1
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County

28 Wimsatt, David 85-1 77 -1 84 -0 88 -0
Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

29 Mayberry, Jackson (125) 88 -1 83-0 86-0 83-1
Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

30 Johnson, Blake (153) 86-2 75-1 90 -1 80-0
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

31 Cameron, Eric (170) 83-2 82-1 83-1 81-0
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

32 Warren, Carol (127) 86 -1 70-0 85-0 84 -1
Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

33 Butler, Myca (161) 85-2 76 -1 89-3 88-0
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

34 Carpenter, Jeremiah (162) 88 -1 71-1 80-0 92 -5
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

35 Nevil, Brice (174) 90 -1 70-0 82-1 81-0
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

36 Alvis, Sunny (102) 85-0 78 -0 84-2 78 -0
Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

37 Helton, Gunny (159) 88 -4 66 -0 82 -1 80-0
Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County

38 Liddell, Aiden (124) 86-3 68 -0 88 -1 87-1
Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

39 Caden, Kulis (189) 89 -1 71-0 86 -1 77-0
Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County

40 Carr, Slade Rocky (151) 90 -4 62-0 83-0 81-0

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Test
66

80

78

76

76

76

78

76

68

76

78

80

66

72

80

78

86

70

76

74

Individual
420 -7

420-6

420-5

416 -2

414-2

412 -4

411 -4

410-2

408 -2

407 - 4

407 - 4

405 -2

404 -6

403 -7

403 -2

403 -2

402-5

399-5

399 -2

390 -4



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Individual - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting

41 Cook, Addison (177) 84 -1 71-0 84 -1
Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

42 McCauley, Marshall (132) 88-2 78 -1 88 -1
Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County

43 Wente, Jackson (166) 88 -2 65-0 91-2
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County

44 Davis, Daniel 84 -3 76 - 1 78 -0
Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County

45 Deats, Joshua (182) 85-1 74 -0 82-0
Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

46 Manor, Clay (131) 87-2 69 -0 74 -2
Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County

47 Hill, Caden (104) 71-0 75-0 87-2
Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

48 Henderson, Logan (167) 89-0 60-0 77-0
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County

49 Brown, Bristol (103) 85-0 79 -1 70 -1
Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

50 Jones, Alyssa (183) 87-0 63-0 84 -0
Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

51 Terrell, Evelyn 89 -3 69 -0 77-0
Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

52 Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126) 88-3 57-0 74 -0
Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

53 Sizemore, Jeremiah (105) 88 -1 75-1 68 -0
Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

54 Jones, Gavin (184) 77-0 76 -1 74 -0
Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

55 Jones, Owen (185) 81-2 65-0 80-0
Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

56 Russell, Carson (122) 76 -2 64 -0 66 -0
Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County

57 Whitley, Mae (188) 85-1 58-1 84-0
Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County

58 Alvis, Rachel (101) 74 -1 78 -0 78 -1
Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

59 Calhoun, Lydia (107) 74 -1 74 -1 68 -0
Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County

60 Walker, Chloe (175) 79-0 68 -1 75-1

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Kneeling

80-0

67-1

78 -0

82-0

83-1

80-0

75-0

76 -0

68 -1

80 -1

74 -1

69 -0

61-0

81-1

72-0

60 -1

60 -0

64-0

70-0

67-0

Test
68

62

60

62

58

70

72

74

72

56

60

78

74

58

64

94

72

60

68

62

Individual
387 -2

383-5

382-4

382-4

382-2

380-4

380-2

376 -0

374 -3

370 -1

369 -4

366 -3

366 -2

366 -2

362-2

360 -3

359-2

354 -2

354 -2

351-2



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Individual - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant Prone Standing

61 Wimsatt, Vivienne 77-0 67-0
Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

62 Smith, Denton (168) 86-0 63-0
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County

63 Smith, Lily Ann (169) 85-1 61-0
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County

64 Eades, Joe (120) 57-0 70 -1
Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County

65 Buchanan, Heath (134) 75-1 76 -0
Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County

66 Warren, Trace (128) 65-0 57-2
Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County

67 Cromwell, Nathan (136) 71-0 46-0
Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County

68 Goetsch, Jack (179) 81-2 50-0
Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

69 Gasser, Jackson 67 -1 48 -0
Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

70 Brown, Baylee (106) 69 -0 44 -0
Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County

71 Banta, Anastesia (176) 63-0 50-0
Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

72 VanderHengst, Zoey (180) 53-0 61-0
Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

73 Conlon, Tinslee (135) 50-1 48 -0
Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County

74 Webb, Levi (139) 51-0 35-0
Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Sitting

77-0

73-0

65-0

59-0

81-0

77 -1

67-0

66 -3

58-0

70-0

57-1

64-0

49-0

30-0

Kneeling

58-0

64-0

69-0

66 -1

29-0

62-0

46-0

46-0

38-0

45-0

38-0

55-0

48-0

33-0

Test
72

56

60

86

74

68

66

48

78

60

76

42

68

74

Individual
351-0

342-0

340 -1

338-2

335-1

329-3

296 -0

291-5

289 -1

288 -0

284 -1

275-0

263 -1

223-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Prone - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

1 Whitney, Jackson (157)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
2 Greene, Savannah (117)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
3 Helton, Callie (147)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
4 Johnson, Mallory (148)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
5 Chandler, Mary

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
6 O'Keefe, Anna (163)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
7 Davidson, Hayden (116)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
8 Shepherd, Jared (150)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
9 Krueger, Jacob (123)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
10 Butler, Corydon (160)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
11 Morris, lian (149)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
12 Violet, Hunter Logan (156)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
13 Smith, Jonas (165)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
14 Nevil, Braden (173)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
15 Smith, Josiah (118)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
16 Miller, Elizabeth (172)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
17 Carr, Slade Rocky (151)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
18 Deweese, Ryelee (146)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
19 Nevil, Brice (174)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

20 Christian, Jack (115)
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

PR 1
98 -6

97-5

97-5

96 -4

95-4

95-4

94-5

94 -5

94 -2

93-2

92 -4

92-3

92-2

91-2

91-2

91-1

90 -2

90 -1

90-0

Prone
98 -6

97-5

97-5

96 -4

95-4

95-4

94-5

94-5

94 -2

93-2

92 -4

92-3

92-2

91-2

91-2

91-1

90 -2

90 -1

90-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Prone - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Thompson, Cadence (119)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
Terrell, Evelyn

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Nash, Ryder (154)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Caden, Kulis (189)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Kennedy, Laura (186)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Henderson, Logan (167)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Helton, Gunny (159)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Wente, Jackson (166)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
McCauley, Marshall (132)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Mayberry, Jackson (125)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
McMeen, Cash (121)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Eidson, Sienna (178)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Hudgens, Addison (171)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Manor, Clay (131)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Tinch, Emma (155)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Jones, Alyssa (183)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Liddell, Aiden (124)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

PR 1
89-4

89 -3

89 -2

89 -1

89-0

89-0

88 -4

88-3

88 -2

88-2

88 -1

88 -1

88 -1

88 -1

88-0

88 -0

87-1

87-0

86 -3

Prone
89 -4

89 -3

89 -2

89 -1

89 -0

89-0

88 -4

88-3

88 -2

88 -2

88 -1

88 -1

88 -1

88 -1

88-0

88 -0

87-1

87-0

86 -3



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Prone - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Johnson, Blake (153)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Warren, Carol (127)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Neal, Paige (164)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Smith, Denton (168)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Butler, Myca (161)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Smith, Lily Ann (169)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Whitley, Mae (188)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Deats, Joshua (182)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Wimsatt, David

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Brown, Bristol (103)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Davis, Samuel (114)

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Davis, Daniel

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Cook, Addison (177)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Cameron, Eric (170)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Jones, Owen (185)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Walker, Chloe (175)

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County
Jones, Gavin (184)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Wimsatt, Vivienne

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

PR 1
86-2

86 -1

86 -1

86 -0

85-2

85-1

85-1

85-1

85-1

85-0

85-0

85-0

84 -3

84 -1

83-2

81-2

79-0

77-0

77-0

Prone
86 -2

86 -1

86 -1

86 -0

85-2

85-1

85-1

85-1

85-1

85-0

85-0

85-0

84 -3

84 -1

83-2

81-2

79 -0

77-0

77-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Prone - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Russell, Carson (122)

Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County
Buchanan, Heath (134)

Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Alvis, Rachel (101)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Hill, Caden (104)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Cromwell, Nathan (136)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Brown, Baylee (106)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Gasser, Jackson

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Warren, Trace (128)

Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Banta, Anastesia (176)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Eades, Joe (120)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
VanderHengst, Zoey (180)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Webb, Levi (139)

Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

PR 1
76 -2

75-1

74 -1

74 -1

71-0

71-0

69-0

67-1

65-0

63-0

57-0

53-0

51-0

50-1

Prone
76 -2

75-1

74 -1

74 -1

71-0

71-0

69 -0

67-1

65-0

63-0

57-0

53-0

51-0

50-1



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Standing - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

1 Smith, Josiah (118)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
2 Davidson, Hayden (116)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
3 Greene, Savannah (117)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
4 Johnson, Mallory (148)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
5 Morris, lian (149)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
6 Neal, Paige (164)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
7 Deweese, Ryelee (146)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
8 Kennedy, Laura (186)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
9 Butler, Corydon (160)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

10 Christian, Jack (115)
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

11 Miller, Elizabeth (172)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

12 Davis, Samuel (114)
Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County

13 O'Keefe, Anna (163)
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

14 Whitney, Jackson (157)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

15 Eidson, Sienna (178)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

16 Mayberry, Jackson (125)
Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County

17 Shepherd, Jared (150)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

18 Thompson, Cadence (119)
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

19 McMeen, Cash (121)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County

20 Cameron, Eric (170)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
93 -1

92-3

91-3

91-1

90 -1

89 -2

89 -0

88-3

88-0

88-0

87-1

85-1

85-1

83-1

83-1

83-0

83-0

82-2

82-2

82-1

Standing
93-1

92-3
91-3
91-1
90 -1
89 -2
89 -0
88-3
88-0
88-0
87-1
85-1
85-1
83-1
83-1
83-0
83-0
82-2
82-2

82-1



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Standing - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Hudgens, Addison (171)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Chandler, Mary

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Tinch, Emma (155)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Helton, Callie (147)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
Brown, Bristol (103)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
McCauley, Marshall (132)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Nevil, Braden (173)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Alvis, Rachel (101)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Wimsatt, David

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Butler, Myca (161)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Davis, Daniel

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Jones, Gavin (184)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Buchanan, Heath (134)

Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Johnson, Blake (153)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Nash, Ryder (154)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Krueger, Jacob (123)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Hill, Caden (104)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
82-1

82 -1

81-1

80-1

79 -1

78 -1

78 -1

78 -0

78 -0

77 -1

76 -1

76 -1

76 -1

76 -0

75-1

75-1

75-0

75-0

75-0

74 -1

Standing
82-1

82 -1
81-1
80 -1
79 -1
78 -1
78 -1
78 -0
78 -0
77-1
76 -1
76 -1
76 -1
76 -0
75-1
75-1
75-0
75-0
75-0

74 -1



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Standing - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Smith, Jonas (165)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Deats, Joshua (182)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Caden, Kulis (189)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Cook, Addison (177)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Eades, Joe (120)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Nevil, Brice (174)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Warren, Carol (127)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Manor, Clay (131)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Terrell, Evelyn

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Violet, Hunter Logan (156)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Walker, Chloe (175)

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County
Liddell, Aiden (124)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Wimsatt, Vivienne

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Helton, Gunny (159)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Wente, Jackson (166)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Jones, Owen (185)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Russell, Carson (122)

Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County
Jones, Alyssa (183)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Smith, Denton (168)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
74-0

74-0

71-1

71-0

71-0

70 -1

70 -0

70 -0

69-0

69 -0

69 -0

68 -1

68-0

67-0

66 -0

65-0

65-0

64-0

63-0

63-0

Standing
74-0

74-0
71-1
71-0
71-0
70 - 1
70 - 0
70 -0
69 -0
69 -0
69 -0
68 -1
68 -0
67-0
66 -0
65-0
65-0
64-0
63-0

63-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Standing - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Carr, Slade Rocky (151)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Smith, Lily Ann (169)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
VanderHengst, Zoey (180)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Henderson, Logan (167)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Whitley, Mae (188)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Warren, Trace (128)

Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Banta, Anastesia (176)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Gasser, Jackson

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Cromwell, Nathan (136)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Brown, Baylee (106)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Webb, Levi (139)

Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
62-0

61-0

61-0

60 -0

58-1

57-2

57-0

50-0

50-0

48-0

48-0

46-0

44 -0

35-0

Standing
62-0

61-0
61-0
60 - 0
58-1
57-2
57-0
50 -0
50 -0
48 -0
48-0
46 -0
44 -0

35-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Kneeling - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

1 O'Keefe, Anna (163)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
2 Greene, Savannah (117)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
3 Johnson, Mallory (148)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
4 Davidson, Hayden (116)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
5 Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
6 Deweese, Ryelee (146)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
7 Smith, Josiah (118)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
8 Tinch, Emma (155)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
9 Kennedy, Laura (186)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

10 Christian, Jack (115)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
11 Chandler, Mary

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
12 Krueger, Jacob (123)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
13 Thompson, Cadence (119)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
14 Violet, Hunter Logan (156)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
15 Wimsatt, David

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
16 Butler, Myca (161)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
17 Morris, lian (149)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
18 Neal, Paige (164)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
19 Liddell, Aiden (124)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
20 Davis, Samuel (114)

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

KN 1
96 -5

95-5

95-2

93-2

92-5

92 -4

92-0

91-4

91-3

90 -2

90 -1

89 -4

88 -1

88 -1

88 -0

88-0

87-2

87-1

85-0

Kneeling
96 -5

95-5
95-2
93-2
92-5
92-4
92-0
91-4
91 -3
90 -2
90 - 1
89 -4
88 -1
88 -1
88 -0

88-0

87-2
87-1

85-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Kneeling - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Nash, Ryder (154)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Miller, Elizabeth (172)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Warren, Carol (127)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Butler, Corydon (160)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Shepherd, Jared (150)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
Whitney, Jackson (157)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Deats, Joshua (182)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Hudgens, Addison (171)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Mayberry, Jackson (125)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Helton, Callie (147)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
Davis, Daniel

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Eidson, Sienna (178)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
McMeen, Cash (121)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Jones, Gavin (184)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Cameron, Eric (170)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Carr, Slade Rocky (151)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Nevil, Brice (174)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Jones, Alyssa (183)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Manor, Clay (131)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Johnson, Blake (153)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

KN 1
85-0

85-0

84 -1

84 -1

84 -0

83-2

83-1

83-1

83-1

82-0

82-0

82-0

81-2

81-1

81-0

81-0

81-0

80 -1

80-0

80-0

Kneeling
85-0

85-0
84-1
84-1
84-0
83-2
83-1
83-1
83-1
82-0
82-0
82-0
81-2
81-1
81-0
81-0
81-0
80 -1
80 -0

80-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Kneeling - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Cook, Addison (177)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Helton, Gunny (159)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Nevil, Braden (173)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Smith, Jonas (165)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Wente, Jackson (166)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Caden, Kulis (189)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Henderson, Logan (167)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Hill, Caden (104)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Terrell, Evelyn

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Jones, Owen (185)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Smith, Lily Ann (169)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Brown, Bristol (103)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
McCauley, Marshall (132)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Walker, Chloe (175)

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County
Eades, Joe (120)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Smith, Denton (168)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Alvis, Rachel (101)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

KN 1
80-0

80-0

79-0

78 -1

78 -0

78 -0

77-0

76 -0

75-0

74 -1

72-0

70-0

69 -0

69 -0

68 -1

67-1

67-0

66 -1

64-0

64-0

Kneeling
80-0

80-0
79-0
78 -1
78-0
78-0
77-0
76 -0
75-0
74 -1
72-0
70-0
69-0
69-0
68 -1
67-1
67-0
66 -1
64-0

64-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Kneeling - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021
Rank Participant

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Warren, Trace (128)

Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Russell, Carson (122)

Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County
Whitley, Mae (188)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Wimsatt, Vivienne

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
VanderHengst, Zoey (180)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Cromwell, Nathan (136)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Brown, Baylee (106)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Gasser, Jackson

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Banta, Anastesia (176)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Webb, Levi (139)

Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County
Buchanan, Heath (134)

Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

KN 1
62-0

61-0

60 -1

60 -0

58-0

55-0

48-0

46-0

46 -0

45-0

38-0

38-0

33-0

29-0

Kneeling
62-0

61-0
60 - 1
60 - 0
58-0
55-0
48 -0
46 -0
46 -0
45-0
38-0
38-0
33-0

29-0



Tennessee 4-H

State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Sitting - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant

1 Morris, lian (149)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
2 Johnson, Mallory (148)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
3 Davidson, Hayden (116)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
4 O'Keefe, Anna (163)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
5 Nevil, Braden (173)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
6 Helton, Callie (147)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
7 Violet, Hunter Logan (156)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
8 Greene, Savannah (117)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
9 Smith, Josiah (118)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
10 Deweese, Ryelee (146)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
11 Wente, Jackson (166)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
12 Shepherd, Jared (150)

Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County
13 Whitney, Jackson (157)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
14 Neal, Paige (164)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
15 Krueger, Jacob (123)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
16 Butler, Corydon (160)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
17 Christian, Jack (115)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
18 Johnson, Blake (153)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
19 Butler, Myca (161)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
20 McMeen, Cash (121)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

S|
98 -7

96 -4

95-4

95-4

94 -2

94 -2

93-4

93-3

93-1

92-3

91-2

91-1

91-0

90 -3

90 -2

90 -2

90 -1

89 -3

89 -1

Sitting
98-7

96 - 4
95-4
95-4
94 -2
94 -2
93 -4
93-3
93 -1
92-3
91-2
91 -1
91-0
90 -3
90 -2

90 -2

90 -1
89 -3

89 -1



Tennessee 4-H

State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Sitting - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Smith, Jonas (165)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Chandler, Mary

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Nash, Ryder (154)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
McCauley, Marshall (132)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Liddell, Aiden (124)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Tinch, Emma (155)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Hill, Caden (104)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Eidson, Sienna (178)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Thompson, Cadence (119)

Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County
Caden, Kulis (189)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Kennedy, Laura (186)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Mayberry, Jackson (125)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Warren, Carol (127)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Cook, Addison (177)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Wimsatt, David

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Jones, Alyssa (183)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Whitley, Mae (188)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Hudgens, Addison (171)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Cameron, Eric (170)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

S|
89 -1

89 -1

89 -1

88-1

88 -1

88-0

87 -2

87-1

87-0

86 -1

86 -1

86 -0

85-0

84-2

84 -1

84 -0

84-0

84 -0

83-2

83-1

Sitting
89-1

89-1
89 -1
88 -1
88 -1
88 -0
87-2
87 -1
87-0
86 - 1
86 -1
86 -0
85-0
84-2
84-1
84-0
84-0
84-0
83-2

83-1



Tennessee 4-H

State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Sitting - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Davis, Samuel (114)

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Carr, Slade Rocky (151)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Nevil, Brice (174)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Miller, Elizabeth (172)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Helton, Gunny (159)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Deats, Joshua (182)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Buchanan, Heath (134)

Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Jones, Owen (185)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Alvis, Rachel (101)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Davis, Daniel

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Warren, Trace (128)

Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Wimsatt, Vivienne

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Henderson, Logan (167)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Terrell, Evelyn

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Walker, Chloe (175)

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County
Manor, Clay (131)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Jones, Gavin (184)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Smith, Denton (168)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

S|
83 -1

83-0

82-1

82 -1

82-1

82-0

81-0

80-0

80-0

78 -1

78 -0

77-1

77-0

77-0

77-0

75-1

74 -2

74 -0

74-0

73-0

Sitting
83-1

83-0
82-1
82-1
82-1
82-0
81-0
80 -0
80 -0
78 -1
78-0
77-1
77-0
77-0
77-0
75 -1
74-2
74-0
74-0

73-0



Tennessee 4-H

State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test
Sitting - All

Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Brown, Bristol (103)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Brown, Baylee (106)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Cromwell, Nathan (136)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Russell, Carson (122)

Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County
Smith, Lily Ann (169)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
VanderHengst, Zoey (180)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Eades, Joe (120)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Gasser, Jackson

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Banta, Anastesia (176)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Webb, Levi (139)

Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

S|
70 -1

70-0

68 -0

68 -0

67-0

66 -3

66 -0

65-0

64-0

59-0

58-0

57-1

49-0

30-0

Sitting
70 -1

70 -0
68 -0
68 -0
67-0
66 -3
66 -0
65-0
64-0
59-0
58-0
57-1
49-0

30-0



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Test - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank Participant Test

1 Smith, Josiah (118) 96
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

2 Russell, Carson (122) 94
Team: Dickson County Individual Organization: Dickson County

2 Davidson, Hayden (116) 94
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

4 Helton, Callie (147) 92
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

5 Whitney, Jackson (157) 88
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

5 Thompson, Cadence (119) 88
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

5 Greene, Savannah (117) 88
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

5 Johnson, Mallory (148) 88
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

9 Deweese, Ryelee (146) 86
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

9 Christian, Jack (115) 86
Team: Dickson County A Organization: Dickson County

9 Eades, Joe (120) 86
Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County

9 Helton, Gunny (159) 86
Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County

13 Morris, lian (149) 84
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

13 Shepherd, Jared (150) 84
Team: Putnam A Organization: Putnam County

13 Nash, Ryder (154) 84
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

13 Butler, Corydon (160) 84
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

17 Violet, Hunter Logan (156) 82
Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County

18 O'Keefe, Anna (163) 80
Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County

18 Miller, Elizabeth (172) 80
Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

18 Nevil, Brice (174) 80

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Test - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank
18

18
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
39

39

Participant
Warren, Carol (127)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
McMeen, Cash (121)

Team: Dickson County Alternate Organization: Dickson County
Nevil, Braden (173)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Tinch, Emma (155)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Vaillancourt, Tiffany (126)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Gasser, Jackson

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Neal, Paige (164)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Smith, Jonas (165)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Cameron, Eric (170)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Alvis, Sunny (102)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Chandler, Mary

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Johnson, Blake (153)

Team: Putnam B Organization: Putnam County
Hudgens, Addison (171)

Team: Robertson County A Organization: Robertson County
Davis, Samuel (114)

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
Banta, Anastesia (176)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Wimsatt, David

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Caden, Kulis (189)

Team: Putnam B Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Eidson, Sienna (178)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Sizemore, Jeremiah (105)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County

Carr, Slade Rocky (151)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Test
80

80

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

74

74



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Test - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank
39

39
39
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
57

60

Participant
Buchanan, Heath (134)

Team: Hickman County B Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Webb, Levi (139)

Team: Morgan county A Organization: Morgan County
Henderson, Logan (167)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Carpenter, Jeremiah (162)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Wimsatt, Vivienne

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Brown, Bristol (103)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Hill, Caden (104)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Krueger, Jacob (123)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Whitley, Mae (188)

Team: Putnam A Alternate Organization: Putnam County
Liddell, Aiden (124)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Manor, Clay (131)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Warren, Trace (128)

Team: Hickman County A Alternate Organization: Hickman County
Calhoun, Lydia (107)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Mayberry, Jackson (125)

Team: Hickman County A Organization: Hickman County
Cook, Addison (177)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County
Conlon, Tinslee (135)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County
Butler, Myca (161)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Organization: Rhea County
Kennedy, Laura (186)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Cromwell, Nathan (136)

Team: Morgan County A Organization: Morgan County

Jones, Owen (185)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Test
74

74

74

72

72

72

72

72

72

70

70

68

68

68

68

68

66

66

66

64



Tennessee 4-H
State BB Jamboree 2021 with Test

Test - All
Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rank
61

61
61
64
64
64
64
64
69
69
71
71
73

74

Participant
Walker, Chloe (175)

Team: Robertson County A Alternate Organization: Robertson County
Davis, Daniel

Team: Cheatham County Alternate Organization: Cheatham County
McCauley, Marshall (132)

Team: Hickman County B Organization: Hickman County
Smith, Lily Ann (169)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Terrell, Evelyn

Team: Cheatham County 1 Organization: Cheatham County
Brown, Baylee (106)

Team: Anderson County Alternate Organization: Anderson County
Wente, Jackson (166)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Alternate Organization: Rhea County
Alvis, Rachel (101)

Team: Anderson County A Team Organization: Anderson County
Deats, Joshua (182)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Jones, Gavin (184)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Jones, Alyssa (183)

Team: Williamson Co Straight Shooters Organization: Williamson County
Smith, Denton (168)

Team: Rhea Co Black Ops Individual Organization: Rhea County
Goetsch, Jack (179)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

VanderHengst, Zoey (180)

Team: Robertson County B Organization: Robertson County

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Test
62

62

62

60

60

60

60

60

58

58

56

56

48

42
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